Enfield Town Community Church - April 2017

Saturday 1st

Sunday 2nd

Monday 3rd
Tuesday 4th
Saturday 8th

Sunday 9th

Monday 10th
Tuesday 11th
Friday 14th
Saturday 15th

Sunday 16th

Tuesday 18th

Thursday 20th

3D Men's Bible Study Caffe Nero, Enfield Town

Men's Bible Study

Women @ Work
Women's Bible Study

Windmill Hill

Morning Service
This is our normal Sunday morning service

EEFC Church Building

Prayer Meeting

All welcome

EEFC - church lounge

Evening Service
This is our normal evening service

EEFC Church Building

Spring Special EEFC

Social Afternoon for over 50s with a Christian message.

The Hub Prayer Meeting EEFC

Prayer Meeting

3D Men's Bible Study
Men's Bible Study

Caffe Nero, Enfield Town

Morning Service
This is our normal Sunday morning service

EEFC Church Building

Prayer Meeting
All welcome

EEFC - church lounge

Evening Service
This is our normal evening service

EEFC Church Building

Spring Special EEFC

Social Afternoon for over 50s with a Christian message.

The Hub Prayer Meeting EEFC
Prayer Meeting
Good Friday Morning Service EEFC

All Welcome

3D Men's Bible Study
Men's Bible Study

Caffe Nero, Enfield Town

Morning Service
This is our normal Sunday morning service

EEFC Church Building

Prayer Meeting
All welcome

EEFC - church lounge

Evening Service
This is our normal evening service

Tots by the Park
Our Tots Group

The Hub Meal

EEFC Church Building

EEFC Church Building

EEFC

8:00am - 9:00am

9:45am - 11:30am

10:00am - 11:15am

6:00pm - 6:15pm

6:30pm - 7:45pm

1:30pm - 3:30pm

7:45pm - 9:15pm

8:00am - 9:00am

10:00am - 11:15am

6:00pm - 6:15pm

6:30pm - 7:45pm

1:30pm - 3:30pm

7:45pm - 9:15pm

10:00am - 12:00pm

8:00am - 9:00am

10:00am - 11:15am

6:00pm - 6:15pm

6:30pm - 7:45pm

10:00am - 11:30am

7:00pm - 8:00pm

Hot Meal available (£3 payable on the door). Please sign up at the welcome desk or contact the Church office

Prayer Meeting and Special Church EEFC

Members' Meeting

7:45pm - 9:15pm

Prayer meeting (All Welcome) including a Special Church Members' Meeting to vote on the proposal outlined at the AGM.

Together Study 1 EEFC Church Building, 79 Cecil Road,

Enfield
Women's Bible Study, followed by coffee

The Way In

Join us for a tea and coffee and a chat. All Welcome.

Together Study 2
Women's Bible Study (with creche provided)

Bright Sparks

EEFC
EEFC

EEFC Church Building, 79 Cecil Road,
Enfeild
Kids' Club Group for children in Reception and Years 1 and 2

9:00am - 10:00am

10:00am - 12:00pm

10:30am - 11:30am

4:30pm - 5:45pm



Friday 21st

Saturday 22nd

Sunday 23rd

Monday 24th
Tuesday 25th

Thursday 27th

Friday 28th

Saturday 29th

Sunday 30th

The Way In EEFC

Join us for a tea and coffee and a chat. All Welcome.

Rock Solid EEFC Church Building, 79 Cecil Road,
Enfield

Kids' Club for children in school years 3 to 6

Rooted EEFC Church Building, 79 Cecil Road,
Enfield

Youth Group for young people in school years 7-13

3D Men's Bible Study Caffe Nero, Enfield Town

Men's Bible Study

The Way In EEFC

Join us for a tea and coffee and a chat. All Welcome.

Who Moved the Stone? EEFC

A Courtroom Drama about the events of the first Easter. Doors open 7pm.

Morning Service EEFC Church Building

This is our normal Sunday morning service

Prayer Meeting EEFC - church lounge

All welcome

Evening Service EEFC Church Building

This is our normal evening service

Monday Meet EEFC

Tea and conversation followed by a short Bible talk and an activity

Tots by the Park EEFC Church Building

Our Tots Group

Together Study 1 EEFC Church Building, 79 Cecil Road,
Enfield

Women's Bible Study, followed by coffee

The Way In EEFC

Join us for a tea and coffee and a chat. All Welcome.

Together Study 2 EEFC

Women's Bible Study (with creche provided)

Bright Sparks EEFC Church Building, 79 Cecil Road,
Enfeild

Kids' Club Group for children in Reception and Years 1 and 2

The Way In EEFC

Join us for a tea and coffee and a chat. All Welcome.

Rock Solid EEFC Church Building, 79 Cecil Road,
Enfield

Kids' Club for children in school years 3 to 6

Rooted EEFC Church Building, 79 Cecil Road,
Enfield

Youth Group for young people in school years 7-13

3D Men's Bible Study Caffe Nero, Enfield Town

Men's Bible Study

The Way In EEFC

Join us for a tea and coffee and a chat. All Welcome.

Morning Service EEFC Church Building

This is our normal Sunday morning service

Prayer Meeting EEFC - church lounge

All welcome

Evening Service EEFC Church Building

This is our normal evening service

10:00am

6:00pm

8:00pm

8:00am

10:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

6:00pm

6:30pm

1:30pm

10:00am

9:00am

10:00am

10:30am

4:30pm

10:00am

6:00pm

8:00pm

8:00am

10:00am

10:00am

6:00pm

6:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 7:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:00am

- 12:00pm

- 9:30pm

-11:15am

- 6:15pm

- 7:45pm

- 3:00pm

- 11:30am

- 10:00am

- 12:00pm

-11:30am

- 5:45pm

-12:00pm

- 7:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:00am

-12:00pm

-11:15am

- 6:15pm

- 7:45pm



